
MSBG Milk Zone 1 Districts Fixed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

Acton-Boxborough Regional Schools Kirsten Nelson knelson@abschools.org 16 Charter Road
Acton, MA 01720

(978) 264-4700 x15101 8 5,498 0 0 0 Fixed Price

Ayer-Shirley RSD Joseph Ricci jricci@asrsd.org 114 Washington Street
Ayer, MA 01432

(978) 772-8600 4 1,622       Fixed Price

Keefe Regional Technical School Tony Penezic tpenezic@jpkeefehs.org 750 Winter Street
Framingham, MA 01702

(508) 416-2248 1 550       Fixed Price

Littleton Public Schools Leah Botko lbotko@littletonps.org PO Box 1486
Littleton, MA 01460

(978) 751-4565 5 1,567     2 Fixed Price

Milford Public Schools Carla Tuttle ctuttle@milfordma.com 31 West Fountain Street
Milford, MA 01757

(508) 634-2390 5 4,201 0   0 Fixed Price

Norfolk Public Schools Lisa Luce lluce@norfolk.k12.ma.us 70 Boardman Street
Norfolk, MA 02056

  2 987       Fixed Price

Worcester Cultural Academy Kellie Glynn kglynn@wcacps.org 81 Plantation Street
Worcester, MA 01604

(774) 922-1840 x1041_ 1 130       Fixed Price

        Sum 26 14,555 0 0 2  

mailto:knelson@abschools.org
tel:9782644700
mailto:jricci@asrsd.org
tel:9787728600
mailto:tpenezic@jpkeefehs.org
tel:5084162248
mailto:lbotko@littletonps.org
tel:9787514565
mailto:ctuttle@milfordma.com
tel:5086342390
mailto:lluce@norfolk.k12.ma.us
mailto:kglynn@wcacps.org
tel:7749221840


MSBG Milk Zone 2 Districts Fixed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

Arlington Public Schools Denise Boucher dboucher@arlington.k12.ma.us 869 Mass Ave.
Arlington, MA 02476

(781) 316-3643 10 6,365       Fixed Price

Bedford Public Schools Tom Houle thomas_houle@bedfordps.org 97 McMahon Road
Bedford, MA 01730

(781) 275-7599 x_____ 4 2,559       Fixed Price

Billerica Public Schools April Laskey alaskey@billericak12.com Billerica Schools Nutrition Services
35 River Street
Billerica, MA 01821

(978) 528-8782 8 4,695 0 0 0 Fixed Price

Dracut Public Schools Nathan Langevin nlangevin@dracutps.org 1540 Lakeview Ave.
Dracut, MA 01826

(978) 957-1500 x1651 6 3,532       Fixed Price

Greater Lawrence Technical School Mary Beth Ringland mringland@glts.net 57 River Road
Andover, MA 01810

(978) 686-0194 x5047 1 1,684 0 0 0 Fixed Price

Ipswich Public Schools Meghan Persson mpersson@ipsk12.net One Lord Square
Ipswich, MA 01938

(978) 412-7680 3 1,768 0 0 0 Fixed Price

Watertown Public Schools Brandon Rabbitt brandon.rabbitt@watertown.k12.ma.us 68 Waverly Ave
Watertown, MA 02472

(617) 926-7756 5 2,391 0 0 0 Fixed Price

        Sum 37 22,994 0 0 0  

mailto:dboucher@arlington.k12.ma.us
tel:7813163643
mailto:thomas_houle@bedfordps.org
tel:7812757599
mailto:alaskey@billericak12.com
tel:9785288782
mailto:nlangevin@dracutps.org
tel:9789571500
mailto:mringland@glts.net
tel:9786860194
mailto:mpersson@ipsk12.net
tel:9784127680
mailto:brandon.rabbitt@watertown.k12.ma.us
tel:6179267756


MSBG Milk Zone 3 Districts Fixed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

Hingham Schools Kimberly Smyth ksmyth@hinghamschools.org 19 Fort Hill St.
Building 132
Hingham, MA 02043

(781) 804-2567 6 3,642 0 0 0 Fixed Price

Needham Schools Emily Murphy emily_murphy@needham.k12.ma.us 1330 Highland Ave
Needham, MA 02492

(781) 455-0400 x11216 8 5,485 0 0 0 Fixed Price

Silver Lake Regional & Kingston Public & Halifax Megan Ahrenholz mahrenholz@slrsd.org 256 Pembroke Street
Kingston, MA 02364

(781) 582-3556 6 3,541 2 0 0 Fixed Price

        Sum 20 12,668 2 0 0  

mailto:ksmyth@hinghamschools.org
tel:7818042567
mailto:emily_murphy@needham.k12.ma.us
tel:7814550400
mailto:mahrenholz@slrsd.org
tel:7815823556


MSBG Milk Zone 4 Districts Fixed

District Name  Director Email Address Phone Schools Enrollment 8 cs. coolers 12 cs. coolers 16. cs. coolers Milk Bid Type

Agawam Public Schools Liz Moulton emoulton@agawamed.org 1305 Springfield Street
Feeding Hills, MA 01030

(413) 821-0559 7 3,585       Fixed Price

Central Berkshire Regional School District John Trannfaglia jtranfaglia@cbrsd.org 35 Fox Drive
Dalton, MA 01226

(413) 684-1307 x_____ 5 1,561       Fixed Price

Erving Elementary (Union 28) Donna LaClaire laclaire@erving.com 28 Northfield Road
Erving, MA 01344

(413) 423-3326 x_____ 1 125       Fixed Price

Frontier Regional and Union 38 Patrick McCarthy patrick.mccarthy@frsu38.org 113 North Main Street
Office C101
South Deerfield, MA 01373

(413) 665-1155 5 1,406       Fixed Price

Greenfield Public Schools Greta Swachman greshw1@gpsk12.org 195 Federal Street
Suite 100
Greenfield, Massachusetts 01301

(413) 772-1335 7 1,671       Fixed Price

Hatfield Schools John Halpin jhalpin@hatfieldps.net 33 Main Street
Hatfield, MA 01038

(413) 247-5010 2 334       Fixed Price

North Adams Public Schools Tom Lark tlark@napsk12.org 10 Main Street
2nd floor
North Adams, MA 01247

(413) 776-1631 4 1,257       Fixed Price

Pathfinder Regional Vocational Technical High School Tony Bishop bishop@pathfindertech.org 240 Sykes Street
Palmer, MA 01069

(413) 283-9701 1 614       Fixed Price

Ware Public Schools Jeff Nicholas jnicholas@ware.k12.ma.us 237 West Street
Ware, Massachusetts 01082

(413) 967-5248 3 1,189 0 0 0 Fixed Price

        Sum 35 11,742 0 0 0  

mailto:emoulton@agawamed.org
tel:4138210559
mailto:jtranfaglia@cbrsd.org
tel:4136841307
mailto:laclaire@erving.com
tel:4134233326
mailto:patrick.mccarthy@frsu38.org
tel:4136651155
mailto:greshw1@gpsk12.org
tel:4137721335
mailto:jhalpin@hatfieldps.net
tel:4132475010
mailto:tlark@napsk12.org
tel:4137761631
mailto:bishop@pathfindertech.org
tel:4132839701
mailto:jnicholas@ware.k12.ma.us
tel:4139675248
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